:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9990329

Sep 19, 2024 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 312,197 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 359944 - 0.019343206 ETH®
46.49 USD

2 359945 - 0.019327710 ETH®
46.45 USD

3 359946 - 0.019329400 ETH®
46.46 USD

4 359947 - 0.019361745 ETH®
46.53 USD

S 359948 - 0.065334096 ETH®
157.04 USD

6 359949 - 0.019316285 ETH®
46.43 USD

7 359950 - 0.019334324 ETH®
46.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/9990329
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/312197
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359944
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359945
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359946
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359947
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359948
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359949
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359950
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=

Validator Id

359951

359952

359955

359958

359959

Validator Id

478588

Amount

- 0.065473229
157.37 USD

- 0.019350344
46.51 USD

- 0.019352313
46.51 USD

- 0.019282519
46.34 USD

- 0.019327142
46.45 USD

- 0.019325371
46.45 USD

- 0.019363515
46.54 USD

- 0.065454795
157.33 USD

- 0.019347515
46.50 USD

Amount

+ 0.046178085
110.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359951
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359952
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359953
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359954
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359955
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359956
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359957
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359958
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/359959
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478588

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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